
GSDCA Judges Surveyors as at 26/10/2023

Surname Firstname Position
State / 
Country Mobile Home Email GSD Only 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AA JH O

be
d 

Q
ua

ls

AN
KC

  
Ju
dg
e

Adamson Melissa Specialist Judge SA 0417 711 410 vondoussa.gsd@bigpond.com 5 H YES
Ballantyne‐Gordon Sharon Specialist Judge/Surveyor QLD 0408 702 766 07 5426 4444 archie011@hotmail.com GSD ONLY YES
Bird Chelsea Aspiring Specialist Judge NSW 0488 900 532 chelseajanebird@gmail.com 5 JH YES
Brabham Jan Specialist Judge SA 0411 037 435 08 8276 4025 janbrab@internode.on.net 5 AA N,O,U,ET,R YES
Bruno Sue Specialist Judge QLD 0428 388 482 jbruno2@bigpond.com.au 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AA YES
Butterfield Jean Specialist Judge/Surveyor SA 0412 471 802 08 8386 1606 Alimanda@hotmail.com.au 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AA JH YES
Cathie Joanne Specialist Judge/Surveyor NSW 0423 700 293 ljcathie@outlook.com GSD ONLY YES
Collins Stephen Specialist Judge/Surveyor SA 0419 212 749 08 8556 2340 stephen@rhosyngsd.com GSD ONLY YES
Cooke Ian Specialist Judge SA 0418 832 722 08 8524 2185 cookem@ihug.com.au 3 5 OS YES
De Lucia Jenny Specialist Judge/Surveyor SA 0408 100 745 jjdelucia@bigpond.com GSD ONLY JH YES
Donald Louis Specialist Judge/Surveyor QLD 0409 774 144 louis@ozmeridian.com 5 YES
Fenner John Specialist Judge/Surveyor WA 0412 283 965 08 9448 3965 saarbachtal@hotmail.com 5 AA N,O,U,ET,A,J YES
Flynn Peter Specialist Judge/Surveyor SA 0468 814 438 08 8520 3072 siegerheims6@bigpond.com 3 OS 5 YES
Green Greg Specialist Judge/Surveyor VIC 0407 361 859 gregandmariegreen@gmail.com GSD ONLY YES
Gregory Glenn Specialist Judge/Aspiring Surveyor NSW 0477 821 685  glenbala@outlook.com 5 AA YES
Gregory Kim Specialist Judge NSW 0477 821 685  glenbala@outlook.com 5 AA YES
Groth Melanie Specialist Judge/Surveyor NSW 0403 541 573 02 8824 5955 melanie.groth@det.nsw.edu.au 5 AA YES
Hedberg Karen Specialist Judge/Surveyor NSW 02 4571 2042 Karenhedberg1@gmail.com 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AA YES
Henderson Alastair Specialist Judge/Surveyor VIC 0417 567 159 03 9772 3992 ahenderson1@aapt.net.au GSD ONLY YES
Humphries Natalie Specialist Judge/Surveyor WA 0400 648 268 08 9490 8268 friedental@bigpond.com GSD ONLY YES
Jarvis Terry Specialist Judge/Surveyor NSW 0407 271 418 tepe@bigpond.net.au GSD ONLY YES
Kada Jessica Specialist Judge/Aspiring Surveyor NSW 0413 008 092 jessica.kada@gmail.com GSD ONLY JH YES
Knuckey Robyn Specialist Judge/Surveyor WA 0435 789 442 robyn.knuckey@gmail.com 5 AA YES
Kotevich Peter Specialist Judge NSW 02 9599 2791 pkota_26@hotmail.com GSD ONLY YES
McDermott Nicky Specialist Judge VIC 0417 539 628 03 5978 5493 nickym2020@outlook.com GSD ONLY YES
Morris Matthew Trainee Specialist Judge NSW 0478 063 007 freevale@hn.oxemail.com.au GSD ONLY YES
Morton Kurt Specialist Judge/Aspiring Surveyor NSW 0410 691 873 kurt.morton@hotmail.com 5 JH YES
O'Loughlin Andrew Specialist Judge SA 0422 367 598 andrew.w.oloughlin@gmail.com OS 5 6 OS JH YES
O'Rourke Carol Specialist Judge/Surveyor QLD 0409 831 816 carolor@bigpond.com 5 YES
Pike Jane Specialist Judge/Surveyor SA 0413 347 247 janeevapike@gmail.com OS 5 6 OS AA JH YES
Pittelli Salvatore Specialist Judge SA 0433 824 987 lagogsd@icloud.com GSD ONLY YES
Stevenson Graeme Specialist Judge/Surveyor NSW 0418 440 108 02 9450 1639 sundaneka@optusnet.com.au GSD ONLY YES
Stokes Fay Specialist Judge/Surveyor NSW 0401 019 213 faystokes81@outlook.com GSD ONLY YES
Tantaro Vincenzo Specialist Judge/Surveyor VIC 0402 145 184 vtantaro@bigpond.com GSD ONLY YES
Tjerkstra Pieter Specialist Judge QLD 0418 342 772 07 4934 2772 pieter@freestien.com 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AA YES
Urie Ian Specialist Judge/Surveyor VIC 0418 175 727 ianurie21@gmail.com GSD ONLY YES
West Doug Surveyor SA 0416 219 260 08 8392 4750 dougrwest@bigpond.com NO
Yuen Jenny Specialist Judge/Surveyor VIC 0419 332 409 jenny.dennisyuen@bigpond.com GSD ONLY AA YES
Zammit Robert Specialist Judge NSW 02 9627 1257 fmzammit@bigpond.com 3 5 6 YES
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